
Menu
L U N C H

t i l l  1 7. 0 0  o ’ c l o c k
American pancake 
- fruit and maple syrup 
- chocolade spread
Breakfastbowl 
- Greek yogurt, granola & fruit

G R I L L E D  S A N D W I C H E S
 &  E G G S

Grilled ham and cheese sandwich 
Grilled Cheese sandwich 			           
Ham and cheese sandwich with 
eggs sunny side up		

S A N D W I C H E S
W h o l e  w h e a t  o r  w h i t e  b r e a d

Healthy (hoagie)
Ham and/or cheese
Brie with honey from the oven
Hummus with grilled vegetables
Goat cheese with grilled vegetables 
from the oven
Smoked salmon
Tuna salad 
Pulled chicken
Smoked rib-eye with mustard mayonnaise

C R O Q U E T T E S
2  p i e c e s  w i t h  b r e a d  o r  f r i e s

Burgundian croquettes
Shrimp croquettes
Schellach cheese croquettes

9,3
9
8

6,5
6
10,5

9,5
8,5
9
9,2
11,5
14
10,3
12,6
14

11,5
15
13,5

S A L A D S
f r o m  1 1 . 3 0  o ’ c l o c k

Fish
with smoked salmon and tuna salad 
Goat cheese 
with goat cheese and grilled vegetables
Chicken
with pulled chicken and BBQ sauce

Optional: rustic roll with butter

S T A R T E R S
Bread with spreads 
Tomato soup
Argentinian prawns | 3 pieces | unpeeled 
in garlic butter from the oven 
Smoked rib eye with mustard mayonnaise 
and aged cheese
KFC Cauliflower 
Korean Fried Cauliflower

Optional: rustic roll with butter

K I D S
u p  t o  1 2  y e a r s

Poffertjes
Healthy platter 
with some vegetables, fruit, breadsticks and dips
Sandwich with spread
American pancake with sugar or syrup

Also see our kidsboxes on the other side

Scan & Order

17

15

14

3

6,5
7
14

14

10

3

5
7

4,5
9

B U R G E R S

Classic beefburger
lettuce, bacon, pickle, mustard mayonnaise & 
tomato ketchup
Cheeseburger 
lettuce, tomato, cheddar & chipotle BBQ sauce
Crispy chickenburger
lettuce, tomato & honeymusterd sauce
Beef & Chicken 
beefburger with pulled chicken, coleslaw 
& chipotle BBQ sauce
Burger of Oyster mushroom
grilled vegetables & tapenade

Our burgers are served on a brioche bun with 
fresh fries & coleslaw

L O A D E D  F R I E S
Rendang Indonesian stew meat, sweet & sour 
vegetables & sriracha mayonnaise
Stew meat Belgian mayonnaise, 
Amsterdam onion & mustard seed
Pulled Chicken coleslaw & BBQ sauce

L O A D E D  S C H N I T Z E L
Wiener Schnitzel with lemon
French Schnitzel with brie, honey & arugula
Pulled Chicken Schnitzel with cheddar, pulled 
chicken, BBQ sauce & coleslaw 
Farmers Schnitzel with grilled vegetables, 
a fried egg & bacon

All our schnitzels are served with fresh fries

16,8

17,5

16,6

18,2

17,5

13,6

12,4

13

15,2
17,3
18,5

17,6

M E A T  |  F I S H  |  V E G G I E

Spareribs 
with garlic sauce and salad
300 grams 
600 grams 
Chicken satay 
with satay sauce, fried onion, prawn crackers 
& atjar
Lekkerbekje menu (fried fish fillet)
with remoulade or garlic sauce, salad, and fries
Fried cot bits menu with remoulade or 
garlic sauce, salad, and fries
Argentinian prawns | 6 pieces | unpeeled
in garlic butter from the oven
Salmon fillet oriental style
Cooked Mussels from Zeeland
with garlic sauce, remoulade sauce, and salad
Cod from the oven Mediterranean style
Vegan curry 
of sweet potato and pumpkin with papadum

All our main dishes are served with fresh fries

F R I E S
Fancy fries or snack? 

Check out our extensive selection 
on the other side of this menu!

FANCY SOME THING SWEE T ?

15,8
23,4
19,3

16,6

15,6

24

22,1
19,5

24,2
16,2

Take a look in our ice 
cream shop!

Enjoy a wide selection of 
scoop and soft ice cream

Scan the QR code on your table 
and order!

Need help? Ask our staff!



Allergens or 
Translations?� �

���
���

��
�

@debabbelaar.oostkapelle

F R I E S

Fries small	  		
Fries big 		
Children’s fries			 

S A U C E

French fries sauce
Flemish mayonnaise
Curry
Tomato ketchup
Special
Piccalilly
Mustard
Tartar sauce
Joppie sauce
Remoulade sauce
Garlic sauce
Samurai sauce
Satay sauce
Stew
Apple sauce			 

3,1
3,9
2,5

0,7
0,8
0,7
0,7
1,2
0,7
0,7
0,8
0,8
0,9
0,9
0,9
1,3
2,75
1,1

F I S H

Portion kibbeling
Lekkerbek

S N A C K S

Frikandel
Frikandel speciaal
Gluten-free frikandel
Gluten-free frikandel speciaal
Croquette
Goulashkroket
Burgundy croquette
Van Dobben croquette
Veal croquette
Shrimp croquette
Cas&Kas vegan croquette
Schellach cheese croquette
Cheese soufflé
Noodle disk
Artisanal meatball in gravy
Minced bar
Chickencorn
Viandel
Mexicano
Chicken nuggets | 6 pcs
Knakworst
Bockworst
Smulrol
Shoarma roll
Berehap (meatball with onion)
Sitostick
Big springroll

8
9

2,5
3,0
2,7
3,2
2,4
3
3
3
3
4,2
3
3,7
2,4
2,4
4,1
2,8
2,8
2,9
3,2
3,6
1,7
3
3,5
3,5
4
4
4,8

Kids box
French fries, applesauce, sauce & snack of 

your choice:
- Frikandel
- Croquette

- Chicken nuggets
- Cheese soufflé

13 euro
Incl. surprise         & ice cream coin


