

LUNCH till 17.00 o'clock	
American pancake	
- fruit and maple syrup	0.2
- chocolade spread	9,3 9
Breakfastbowl	8
- Greek yogurt, granola & fruit	O
GRILLED SANDWICHES & EGGS	
Grilled ham and cheese sandwich	
Grilled Cheese sandwich	6,5
Ham and cheese sandwich with	6
eggs sunny side up	10,5
SANDWICHES	
Whole wheat or white bread Healthy (hoagie)	
Ham and/or cheese	٥٢
Brie with honey from the oven V	9,5
Hummus with grilled vegetables V	8,5 9
Goat cheese with grilled vegetables V	9,2
from the oven	11,5
Smoked salmon	14
Tuna salad	10,3
Pulled chicken	12,6
Smoked rib-eye with mustard mayonnaise	14
CROQUETTES	
2 pieces with bread or fries	
Burgundian croquettes	11,5
Shrimp croquettes	15
Schellach cheese croquettes V	13,5
' -	

LIINCH

from 11.30 o'clock	
Fish	17
with smoked salmon and tuna salad	
Goat cheese 🕡	15
with goat cheese and grilled vegetables	
Chick <mark>en</mark>	14
with pulled chicken and BBQ sauce	
Optional: rustic roll with butter	3
STARTERS	
Bread with spreads	6,5
Tomato soup	7
Argentinian prawns 3 pieces unpeeled	14
in garlic butter from the oven	14
Smoked rib eye with mustard mayonnaise	14
and aged cheese	14
KFC Cauliflower	10
Korean Fried Cauliflower	10
Optional: rustic roll with butter	3
KIDS	
up to 12 years	
Poffertjes	
Healthy platter	5
with some vegetables, fruit, breadsticks and dip	7 S
Sandwich with spread	
American pancake with sugar or syrup	4,5
Also see our kidsboxes on the other side	9
Scan & Order	

Scan the QR code on your table

and order!

Need help? Ask our staff!

BURGERS		
Classic beefburger	16,8	
lettuce, bacon, pickle, mustard mayonnaise &		
tomato ketchup		
Cheeseburger	17,5	
lettuce, tomato, cheddar & chipotle BBQ sauce		
Crispy chickenburger	16,6	
lettuce, tomato & honeymusterd sauce		
Beef & Chicken	18,2	
beefburger with pulled chicken, coleslaw		
& chipotle BBQ sauce		
Burger of Oyster mushroom 🗸	17,5	
grilled vegetables & tapenade		
Our burgers are served on a brioche bun with fresh fries & coleslaw		
LOADED FRIES		
Rendang Indonesian stew meat, sweet & sour	13,6	
Rendang Indonesian stew meat, sweet & sour vegetables & sriracha mayonnaise		
Rendang Indonesian stew meat, sweet & sourvegetables & sriracha mayonnaise Stew meat Belgian mayonnaise,	13,6	
Rendang Indonesian stew meat, sweet & sour vegetables & sriracha mayonnaise Stew meat Belgian mayonnaise, Amsterdam onion & mustard seed	12,4	
Rendang Indonesian stew meat, sweet & sourvegetables & sriracha mayonnaise Stew meat Belgian mayonnaise,		
Rendang Indonesian stew meat, sweet & sour vegetables & sriracha mayonnaise Stew meat Belgian mayonnaise, Amsterdam onion & mustard seed	12,4	
Rendang Indonesian stew meat, sweet & sourvegetables & sriracha mayonnaise Stew meat Belgian mayonnaise, Amsterdam onion & mustard seed Pulled Chicken coleslaw & BBQ sauce	12,4	
Rendang Indonesian stew meat, sweet & sourvegetables & sriracha mayonnaise Stew meat Belgian mayonnaise, Amsterdam onion & mustard seed Pulled Chicken coleslaw & BBQ sauce LOADED SCHNITZEL	12,4	
Rendang Indonesian stew meat, sweet & sourvegetables & sriracha mayonnaise Stew meat Belgian mayonnaise, Amsterdam onion & mustard seed Pulled Chicken coleslaw & BBQ sauce LOADED SCHNITZEL Wiener Schnitzel with lemon French Schnitzel with brie, honey & arugula Pulled Chicken Schnitzel with cheddar, pulled	12,4 13 15,2 17,3	
Rendang Indonesian stew meat, sweet & sour vegetables & sriracha mayonnaise Stew meat Belgian mayonnaise, Amsterdam onion & mustard seed Pulled Chicken coleslaw & BBQ sauce LOADED SCHNITZEL Wiener Schnitzel with lemon French Schnitzel with brie, honey & arugula Pulled Chicken Schnitzel with cheddar, pulled chicken, BBQ sauce & coleslaw	12,4 13 15,2 17,3	
Rendang Indonesian stew meat, sweet & sourvegetables & sriracha mayonnaise Stew meat Belgian mayonnaise, Amsterdam onion & mustard seed Pulled Chicken coleslaw & BBQ sauce LOADED SCHNITZEL Wiener Schnitzel with lemon French Schnitzel with brie, honey & arugula Pulled Chicken Schnitzel with cheddar, pulled chicken, BBQ sauce & coleslaw Farmers Schnitzel with grilled vegetables,	12,4 13 15,2 17,3	
Rendang Indonesian stew meat, sweet & sour vegetables & sriracha mayonnaise Stew meat Belgian mayonnaise, Amsterdam onion & mustard seed Pulled Chicken coleslaw & BBQ sauce LOADED SCHNITZEL Wiener Schnitzel with lemon French Schnitzel with brie, honey & arugula Pulled Chicken Schnitzel with cheddar, pulled chicken, BBQ sauce & coleslaw	12,4 13 15,2 17,3 18,5	

MEAT | FISH | VEGGIE

Spareribs	
with garlic sauce and salad	
300 grams	15,8
600 grams	23,4
Chicken satay	19,3
with satay sauce, fried onion, prawn cracke	rs
& atjar	
Lekkerbekje menu (fried fish fillet)	16,6
with remoulade or garlic sauce, salad, and	fries
Fried cot bits menu with remoulade or	15,6
garlic sauce, salad, and fries	
Argentinian prawns 6 pieces unpeeled	24
in garlic butter from the oven	
Salmon fillet oriental style	22,7
Cooked Mussels from Zeeland	19,5
with garlic sauce, remoulade sauce, and sa	lad
Cod from the oven Mediterranean style	24,2
Vegan curry V	16,2
of ewoot notate and numpkin with panadur	m

All our main dishes are served with fresh fries

FRIES

Fancy fries or snack? Check out our extensive selection on the other side of this menu!

FANCY SOMETHING SWEET?

Take a look in our ice cream shop!

Enjoy a wide selection of scoop and soft ice cream



	FRIE 5	
Fries small		
Fries big		

Children's fries

FDIFC

3,1

3,9

2,5

Frikandel

Croquette

Goulashkroket

Burgundy croquette

Van Dobben croquette

Frikandel speciaal

Gluten-free frikandel

Gluten-free frikandel speciaal

Kicls box French fries, applesauce, sauce & snack of your choice: - Frikandel - Croquette - Chicken nuggets - Cheese soufflé

13 euro
Incl. surprise ### & ice cream coin

SAUCE

French fries sau	ce	0,7
Flemish mayonr	naise	0,8
Curry		0,7
Tomato ketchup		0,7
Special		1,2
Piccalilly		0,7
Mustard		0,7
Tartar sauce		0,8
Joppie sauce		0,8
Remoulade sau	ce	0,9
Garlic sauce		0,9
Samurai sauce		0,9
Satay sauce		1,3
Stew		2,75
Apple sauce		1,1

FISH

Portion kibbeling	8
Lekkerbek	9

SNACKS

2,5

3,0

2,7

3,2

2,4

Veal croquette	3
Shrimp croquette	4,2
Cas&Kas vegan croquette 🌾	3
Schellach cheese croquette 🌾	3,7
Cheese soufflé 🏋	2,4
Noodle disk	2,4
Artisanal meatball in gravy	4,1
Minced bar	2,8
Chickencorn	2,8
Viandel	2,9
Mexicano	3,2
Chicken nuggets 6 pcs	3,6
Knakworst	1,7
Bockworst	3
Smulrol	3,5
Shoarma roll	3,5
Berehap (meatball with onion)	4
Sitostick	4
Big springroll	4,8